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Women / 3 / Middle-B
Session: 2B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lita Sleeper3128
Gymnastics Unltd

9.150 9.125 8.9509.000 36.225
4 2 1 7 1 

1 

Amelia Jones3115
Galaxy

9.075 8.775 9.2758.925 36.050
5 6 2 1 2 

2 

Adysienn Whitney3119
Galaxy

9.175 8.900 9.1508.600 35.825
2T 4 3 3T 3 

3 

Katie Hayes3146
Tricks Folsom

9.175 8.850 9.2008.450 35.675
2T 5 5T 2 4 

4 

Emma Duval3114
Galaxy

9.300 9.325 8.5758.450 35.650
1 1 5T 9 5 

5 

Nora Talty3144
Redwood Coast

8.750 8.950 9.1508.525 35.375
7 3 4 3T 6 

6 

Frida Cruz3105
American

8.425 8.725 9.0508.050 34.250
13 7 8T 5 7 

7 

Brooklynne Johnson3135
Redwood Coast

8.300 8.500 8.6007.825 33.225
14 8 11 8 8 

8 

Leah Ladd3123
Gymnastics Unltd

8.625 8.375 8.1258.050 33.175
9 9 8T 13 9 

9 

Simone Leach3141
Redwood Coast

8.525 7.950 8.4507.775 32.700
11 12 12 10 10 

10 

Holly Murray3157
United

9.000 6.350 9.0008.150 32.500
6 13 7 6 11 

11 

Ryenne Kile3139
Redwood Coast

8.450 8.000 8.1507.650 32.250
12 11 13 12 12 

12 

Emily Pesch3142
Redwood Coast

8.575 8.125 7.9506.975 31.625
10 10 14 14 13 

13 

Audrey Horn3153
United

8.650 0.000 8.3257.900 24.875
8 14 10 11 14 

14 
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